UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-SOLANO PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

AUGUST 2014 LAKE SOLANO DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: 09/02/2014
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* — RELEASE -C.F.S. — EVAPORATION PRECIP
ACRE-FEET INFLOW PUTAH PUTAH C.F.S. INCHES INCHES
IN LAKE CHANGE C.F.S. SOUTH CREEK
689
1 130.93 682 -7 629 585 47 1 41 .00
2 130.86 674 -8 618 574 47 1 A2 .00
3 130.94 683 +9 600 551 43 1 41 .00
4 130.94 683 +0 567 525 41 1 .24 .00
5 130.79 666 -17 558 526 40 1 .16 .00
6 130.83 670 +4 577 536 39 0 .05 .02
7 130.94 683 +13 600 553 39 1 .27 .00
8 130.86 674 -9 546 511 39 1 .33 .00
9 130.78 665 -9 523 488 39 1 .32 .00
10 130.89 677 +12 515 467 41 1 .31 .00
11 130.91 679 +2 502 457 43 1 .28 .00
12 130.82 669 -10 483 444 43 1 .34 .00
13 130.63 648 -21 504 469 45 1 .30 .00
14 130.98 688 +40 540 473 46 1 .31 .00
15 130.74 660 -28 492 459 46 1 .30 .00
16 130.73 659 -1 512 466 46 1 .33 .00
17 130.76 663 +4 520 470 a7 1 .36 .00
18 130.78 665 +2 523 474 47 1 .29 .00
19 130.78 665 +0 525 476 48 1 .29 .00
20 130.77 664 -1 514 465 49 1 .34 .00
21 130.83 670 +6 497 444 49 1 .27 .00
22 130.82 669 -1 497 449 48 1 .28 .00
23 130.79 666 -3 499 454 46 1 .35 .00
24 130.73 659 -7 477 434 46 1 .25 .00
25 130.69 655 -4 467 421 47 1 41 .00
26 130.95 684 +29 467 404 47 1 .25 .00
27 130.92 680 -4 434 388 47 1 .29 .00
28 130.85 673 -7 409 365 47 1 .27 .00
29 130.90 678 +5 408 357 a7 1 .35 .00
30 130.78 665 -13 392 351 a7 1 .24 .00
31 130.82 669 +4 400 351 45 2 A7 .00
TOTALS -20 15,795 14,387 1,391 31 9.49 .02
ACRE-FEET -20 31,329 28,537 2,759 61
COMMENTS:
* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET) PRECIPITATION
PUTAH SOUTH CANAL 28,537 THIS MONTH = .02

PUTAH CREEK 2,759 JULY 1, 2014 TO DATE = .02



